JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2024 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
2024.03
SEELEDXR
LED High Output Industrial

Unit
3.70
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE CAPACITYSample Part Number: SEELEDXR
SEELEDXR
6 6 Volts 5 50 Watt
12 12 Volts 10 100 Watt
HOUSING COLOR
White
B Black
(blank)
 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
SEELEDXR65 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
SEELEDXR610 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
SEELEDXR125 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
SEELEDXR1210 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
 REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
SEELEDXR65
SEELEDXR610
SEELEDXR125